
STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF FORT BEND

ORDER SETTING REVISED FEES FOR JONES CREEK PARK RANCH

On this the^_th day of February 2017, the Commissioners Court of Fort Bend County,

Texas upon motion of Commissioner I&l4J'jzs)c/yi

Commissioner 1/J.o'KJ^ duly put and carried;

_, seconded by

IT IS ORDERED to set the Fees as listed herein as Exhibit "A" for the Fort Bend County

Jones Creek Ranch Park to be effective February, 2017.

FORT BJE-NDf COUNTY

By:

Robert E. Hebert, County Judge

ATTEST:

Laura Richard, County Clerk
*£
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EXHIBIT A

FEE SCHEDULE
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Building Cost Total

Lodge $750.00 $750.00
Pavilion - 1 $125.00 $125.00
Pavilion - 2 $125.00 $125.00
Pavilion - 3 $125.00 $125.00
Pavilion - 4 $125.00 $125.00
Jones Hall $175.00 $175.00

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

TOTAL SETUP DUE

Building Cost Total

Lodge $1,500.00 $1,500.00
Pavilion - 1 $250.00 $250.00
Pavilion - 2 $250.00 $250.00
Pavilion - 3 $250.00 $250.00
Pavilion - 4 $250.00 $250.00

Bunkhouse - Daily $950.00 $950.00
Bunkhouse - Weekly $2,850.00 $2,850.00

Jones Hall $350.00 $350.00
Jones Hall w/Bunkhouse $150.00 $150.00

$0.00 $0.00

TOTAL RENT DUE

Building Event Total

Lodge 1 $750.00
Pavilion - 1 1 $250.00
Pavilion - 2 1 $250.00
Pavilion - 3 1 $250.00
Pavilion - 4 1 $250.00
Bunkhouse 1 $250.00
Jones Hall 1 $200.00

0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00
0 $0.00

TOTAL DEPOSIT DUE

$200.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$250.00
$250.00
$250.00

0

Deposit
Security Deposit

$750.00

$250.00
$250.00

JONES CREEK RANCH PARK BUILDING RENTAL

FEE SCHEDULE

Applicant

1

1

Set Up / Take Down
Additional days requested for set up / take down require a fee.

Set Up / Take Down are allowed at additional fee from 8 a.m. to 1 a.m. in the Lodge

1

0

Days

1

1
1

Bunkhouse daily rate is for 3 or less days per week.                                                                                                        
Bunkhouse weekly rate applies for 4 or more consecutive day stay for Monday thru Sunday.

1

1
1

Set Up / Take Down are allowed at the Pavilions for additional fee from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. - March - September
Set Up / Take Down are allowed at the Pavilions for additional fee from 8 a.m. to 6 p.m. - October - February

0

1

0

1

Days

1

0

1

1

1

Rental
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Extras / Deposit Deposit Total

Table/Chair Upgrade (Lodge) $150.00 $150.00
Sporting Equipment Box $100.00 $100.00

$0.00 $0.00

Extras Cost/Ea Total

Early open for event -             
max 2 hours $25.00 $25.00

Tables $5.00 $5.00
Chairs $0.50 $0.50

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

Replacement Cost/Ea Total

Tables Current Price Current Price
Chairs Current Price Current Price

Damages Cost Total

All Areas Bid Bid

TOTAL CHARGES DUE

Amount

1

Used

1

0

1
0

0
0

Description

Used

1

1
0
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2/20/2017

Building Cost Total

Lodge $750.00 $750.00
Pavilion - 1 $125.00 $125.00
Pavilion - 2 $125.00 $125.00
Pavilion - 3 $125.00 $125.00
Pavilion - 4 $125.00 $125.00
Jones Hall $175.00 $175.00

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

TOTAL SETUP DUE

Building Cost Total

Lodge $1,500.00 $1,500.00
Pavilion - 1 $250.00 $250.00
Pavilion - 2 $250.00 $250.00
Pavilion - 3 $250.00 $250.00
Pavilion - 4 $250.00 $250.00

Bunkhouse - Daily $950.00 $950.00
Bunkhouse - Weekly $2,850.00 $2,850.00

Jones Hall $350.00 $350.00
Jones Hall w/Bunkhouse $150.00 $150.00

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

TOTAL RENT DUE

Extras / Deposit Deposit Total

Table/Chair Upgrade (Lodge) $150.00 $150.00
Sporting Equipment Box $100.00 $100.00

$0.00 $0.00

Extras Cost/Ea Total

Early open for event -                       
max 2 hours $25.00 $25.00

Tables $5.00 $5.00
Chairs $0.50 $0.50

$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00

1
1
0
0

1

0

Hours

1

1

0

Used

1
0

JONES CREEK RANCH PARK BUILDING RENTAL

FEE SCHEDULE

Non-Profit

1
Days

Rental

Set Up / Take Down
Additional days requested for set up / take down require a fee.

Set Up / Take Down are allowed at additional fee from 8 a.m. to 1 a.m. in the Lodge
Set Up / Take Down are allowed at the Pavilions for additional fee from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. - March - September

Days

1
1
1

1

Set Up / Take Down are allowed at the Pavilions for additional fee from 8 a.m. to 6 p.m. - October - February

1

0
0
0

1

0

1

1

Bunkhouse daily rate is for 3 or less days per week.                                                                                                        
Bunkhouse weekly rate applies for 4 or more consecutive day stay for Monday thru Sunday.

1
1

1
1
1
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2/20/2017Replacement Cost/Ea Total

Tables Current Price Current Price
Chairs Current Price Current Price

Damages Cost Total

All Areas Bid Bid

TOTAL CHARGES DUE

Description

Used

0
0
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